
 
 

Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering College, Durgapur 

Master of Business Administration 
No. Name Designation E-mail Id Profile 

1 Dr. Somroop Siddhanta Professor & HoD rintuom@gmail.com View Profile 

2 Dr. Indrani Sengupta Asst. Professor indrani.sengupta@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

3 Dr. Bhaswati Roy  Asst. Professor bhaswati.roy@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

4 Dr. Arunava Mukherjee Professor  arunava.mookherjee@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

5 Partha Chattopadhyay Asstt.Professor partha.chattopadhyay@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

6 Sandip Mukherjee Asst. Professor sandip.mukherjee@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

7 Ms. Krishna Roy Asst. Professor krishna.roy@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

8 Niloy Kumar Bhattacharjee Asst,. Professor niloy.bhattacharjee@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 

9 Ms. Sayanti Samanta Asst. Professor sayanti.samanta@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

10 Subhasis Dutta Asst. Professor subhasis.datta@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

11 Shouvick Kumar Chandra Asst. Professor souvik.chandra@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
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